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Draft Agenda
Registration

Welcome and introduction
Mr Jos Delbeke, DG ENV
MsViola Groebner, DG ENTR

Further process of the Carbon leakage assessment
MsYvon Slingenberg, DG ENV
Comments by stakeholdersM S

Presentation by the Commission of thefirst results of carbon leakage
assessment

Mr Didier Herbert, DG ENTR

Exchange of views with stakeholdersMS

AOB and Concluding Remarks
DG ENV, DG ENTR

13.15-14:00

14.00-14.10

14:10-14:30

14.30-17:15

17.15-17.30
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