Ad hoc meeting of the ECCP working group on emissions trading

on

Carbon leakage

29 April 2009

Breydel building, Avenue d'Auderghem/Oudergemselaan 45, Brussels Room "Auditorium"

Draft Agenda

0	Registration	13.15-14:00
1	Welcome and introduction Mr Jos Delbeke, DG ENV Ms Viola Groebner, DG ENTR	14.00-14.10
2	Further process of the Carbon leakage assessment Ms Yvon Slingenberg, DG ENV Comments by stakeholders/MS	14:10-14:30
3	Presentation by the Commission of the first results of carbon leakage assessment Mr Didier Herbert, DG ENTR Exchange of views with stakeholders/MS	14.30-17:15
4	AOB and Concluding Remarks DG ENV, DG ENTR	17.15-17.30